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    /           University Of Kashmir  
                                                DATE SHEET 

  For M.A/M.Sc/M.Com 3rd Semester batch 2018 for the candidates enrolled through    

Directorate of Distance Education Session  Nov 2021- Jan 2022. 

Time: 11:00 am       Friday 10.30 a.m 
 

Day & Date                   Course No: and Title of the Course 

Wednesday (24-11-2021) 
EDU18301CR  Philosophical  Foundations of Education-II 

  Friday (26-11-2021) 

UR18302CR Urdu Drama  

ENG18301CR Poetry ii (Romantic & Victorian ) 

 

Tuesday( 30-11-2021) 

 

IS18301CR Islamic Civilization in Medieval India  

MM18301CR Ordinary Differential Equations 

COM18301CR Indian Financial System 
ECO18303CR  International Finance  

 

Saturday(04-12-2021) 
EDU18302CR  Psychological Foundations of Education-II 

Tuesday (07-12-2021) 

ENG18302CR  Literary Theory and Criticism –I 
UR18304CR Urdu Language and Literature in J&K 

 

Thursday (09-12-2021) 

IS18303CR Islam in modern world ; Thinkers Trends and Movements in 
South in South Asia  

MM18302CR Complex Analysis –ii 

COM18302CR Marketing  Management 

Tuesday (14-11-2021) 
EDU18303CR  Statistical in Education and Psychology 

Thursday  (16-12-2021) 
ENG18303CR   American Literature-I (Novel) 
UR18305DCE Biographical Literature In Urdu   
 

Friday  (17-12-2021) 

 

IS18304CR  Islam and Contemporary world  
MM18303CR Functional Analysis –I  

COM18303CR Financial Management 

ECO18302CR  Indian Economic Development  

Saturday(18-12-2021) 

 

EDU18304DCE  Creativity & Education  
 

Monday (20-12-2021) 

ENG18304CR  Revisionary writing  
UR18307DCE Special Study of Prem Chand  
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Tuesday (21-12-2021) 

IS18305DCE Proficiency in Arabic –iii  
MM18304CR Fourier Analysis  
COM18304CR Industrial Relations  
ECO18306DCE J&K Economy  
 

Wednesday  (22-12-2021) 

EDU18305DCE Curriculum Development  
 

Thursday  (23-12-2021) 

      

IS18310DCE Islamic Culture in Spain  
MM18305DCE Advanced Graph Theory 
COM18305DCE Goods & Services Tax –I 
 ECO18307DCE Demography  
 

Friday (24-12-2021) 

 

EDU18003OE  Value Education  

Monday (27-12-2021) 
ENG18306DCE  Victorian Poetry 

Tuesday (28-12-2021) 

IS18302CR Islamic Civilization in Iran ; Society and polity  
MM18307DCE Mathematical Biology  
COM18307DCE Production Management 
 

Wednesday  (29-12-2021) 

ENG18307DCE Twentieth Century British Novel 

UR18301CR Literary Trends and Movements   
 

Thursday  (30-12-2021) 

      

ECO18003OE Financial Markets  
IS180050E Muslim Culture in Kashmir  
 

Friday(31-12-2021) 

UR18003OE  An Introduction to Literary Translation   
ENG18035DCE  Indian Writing In English 
 

Saturday(01-01-2022) 

COM18005OE  Entrepreneurship Development 

Monday (03-01-2022) 

ENG18008OE Short Story 
UR18303CR Urdu Criticism  
 

Tuesday (04-01-2022) 
ECO18301CR Economics of Development   
 

Thursday  (06-01-2022) 

 

LM17005OE Human Rights 

 

 Sd/ 

No.F(Date Sheet-PG 3rd semester)KU/21                                                                     Asstt. Controller of Examinations 

  Dated  : 15-11-2021                                                                                                                                   (P.G Conduct) 

 

Copy of the above forwarded for information and necessary action to the: 

1 Superintendent , Examination Centre, Humanities Block, KU Sgr  

2 Directorate of Distance Education, University of Kashmir, Sgr. 

3 Asstt. Controller (Secrecy/Tabulation/Transit/Store /Estates) 

4 PRO for wide publicity through reputed dailies. 

5 P.A to CE for kind information  of the Controller of Examinations 
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6 Notice Board/File.  

 

 


